
B.— 2b 102

TRUST FUND.

Appropriations for General Government Services.

Item. 1876-77.
The Government Insurance Account.

VOTE No. 105.
Government Insurance Commissioner
Actuary and Accountant
2 Clerks, 1 at £240, 1 at £230
Clerk ...
4 Clerks, 1 at £210, 1 at £155, 2 at £135 ...
2 Cadets, 1 at £90 and 1 at £80
Extra Clerical Assistance
2 TravellingAgents at £250 ...
Chief Agents at Christchureh and Dunedin,

salary, £250 with commission say £250 ...
Clerks to Chief Agents, 1 at £220, and 1 at

£150
Printing and Advertising
Medical Fees
Fees to Chief Medical Officer ...
Commission and Travelling Expenses
Contingencies
Liabilities on 30 June, 1876, on account of

Commission, Medical Fees, and Contin-
gencies

£ s. d. £ s. d.

1
2
8
4
5
e
7
8
!)

S00
000
470
230
C35
170
200
500

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

10

11
12
18
14
15
16

1,000

370
500

2,000
150

2,500
180

0 0

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

V

1,500 0 0

Total—Vote No. 105 ... 11,805 0 0

The Native Keserves Accounts.

1

VOTE No. 106.
General Reserves, North Island—Commissioner (also Native Lands Frauds

Prevention Act £100)
Contingencies2

100
100

0
0

0
0

Nelson—
Commissioner
Assistant Commissioner
Clerk (also Eeceiver ofLand Eevenue £150)
Interpreter
Medical Officer
Medical Officer, Motueka
Medical Officer, Takaka
Medical Officer, Wairau
Schoolmaster, Wairau (also Native, £60) ...

200 0 0

a
4
5
e
7
8
9

10
11

225
100
50
40
50
50
60
50
60

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

1,335 0 0

Greymouth—Commissioner
Assistant Commissioners, 2 at £50
Interpreter
Schoolmaster, Arahura (also Native, £75) ...

685 0 0

12
13
11
16

225 0 0
100 0 0
50 0 0
75 0 0

Total—Vote No. 106 ... 450 0 0

TOTAL OF TRUST FUND £13,1 <0 0 0


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

