TRUST FUND.

Item.		1876–77.					
	THE GOVERNMENT INSURANCE ACCOUNT.						
		£	8.	d.	£	8.	d.
_	VOTE No. 105.		_	_	ļ		
1	Government Insurance Commissioner	800		0	•		
2	Actuary and Accountant	600	0	0			
3	2 Clerks, 1 at £240, 1 at £230	470	_	0			
4 5	Clerk 4 Clerks, 1 at £210, 1 at £155, 2 at £135	230 635		0	i		
6	2 Cadets, 1 at £90 and 1 at £80	170					
7	Testes Clasical Assistance	200	0	0			
8	2 Travelling Agents at £250	500	ŏ	ŏ			
9	Chief Agents at Christchurch and Dunedin,	000	Ū	v			
	salary, £250 with commission say £250	1,000	0	0			
10	Clerks to Chief Agents, 1 at £220, and 1 at				:		
11	£150	370		0			
$\frac{11}{12}$	Printing and Advertising	500					
13	Food to Chief Medical Officer	$2,000 \\ 150$					
14	0 ' 10 11 59	2,500					
15	Contingencies Expenses	180					
16	Liabilities on 30 June, 1876, on account of	130	U	U			
	Commission, Medical Fees, and Contin-				,		
	gencies	1,500	0	0			
	Ğ	_,	-	-			
	Total—Vote No. 105			—	11,805	0	0
4	THE NATIVE RESERVES ACCOUNTS. VOTE No. 106. General Reserves, North Island—						
1	Commissioner (also Native Lands Frauds	100	^	^			
2	Prevention Act £100)	100					
Z	Contingencies	100	U	0			
		200	0	0			
	Nelson-						
3	Commissioner	225	0	0			
4	Assistant Commissioner	100	0	0			
5	Clerk (also Receiver of Land Revenue £150)	50	0	0	}		
6	Interpreter	40	0	0			
7	Medical Officer	50	0	0			
8	Medical Officer, Motueka	50	0	0			
9	Medical Officer, Takaka Medical Officer, Wairau	60	0	0			
10 11	Schoolmanton Wainer (also Notice CCO)	50	0	0			
11	Schoolmaster, warran (also Namye, 200)	60	0	_			
		685	0	0			
10	Greymouth—		_	_			
12	Commissioner	225	0	0			
13	Assistant Commissioners, 2 at £50	100	0	0			
14 15	Interpreter	50	0	0			
10	Schoolmaster, Arahura (also Native, £75)	75	0	0			
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 106	450	0	0	1,335	0	0

TOTAL OF TRUST FUND

£13,140 0 0